General information about company

Scrip code 532521

NSE Symbol PALREDTEC
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE218G01033

Name of the company

Palred Technologies
Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

. Non
ST Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder -
Non Public
1 W}_lether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No No No No
paid up shares?
5 Whether_’ the Llstegl.Entlty has issued any No No No No
Convertible Securities ?
3 })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No No No No
4 Whpther the.Listed eqity has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 ;/r\glether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge
6 . No No
or otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with
7 differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No

beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
N £ IE\,IOI:tIOf No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
0.0 artly 0. nos. total no. of : :
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid- |shares shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category . paid up |up underlying | held
shareholder | shareholders . . ; (calculated Total
I) (11) (111) equity equity | Depository | (VII) = as per SCRR otal as
shares |shares |Receipts [(IV)+ " | Class Class a % of
1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | held (VI) V)+ o eq: X eq: ota (A+B+C)
As a % of g gy
V) (VI)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 7 3677080 3677080 |37.78 3677080 3677080 |37.78
Group
(B) Public 12603 6055486 6055486 | 62.22 6055486 6055486 | 62.22
Non
(9] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 12610 9732566 9732566 | 100 9732566 9732566 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of Shares
assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of conversion otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of shares (XID) encumbered
Shares Shéres Underlying | convertible (XIII) Number of
Catedo Category of | Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
a 9OTY | shareholder Outstanding Outstag dig convertible |asa held in
(I1) convertible Warrants 9| securities percentage Asa % Asa % dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted of of total form (XIV)
(X) Warrants share No.|total | No.|gp o
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) |} 4
(XD)= (VID+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 37.78 3677080
Group
(B) Public 62.22 6045229
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9722309




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
g:l;tgf No. Of Egzal as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of . : : total no. of - -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid paid- Sllll?jrisl in lslhzlié"es shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity up it % e .3;1 g (\?H) _ (calculated asa %
Shareholders (I) | (II) shares eg‘“ y Repo.SItorY (V)4 |2 per SCRR, of
held (IV) shares | Receipts 1957) (VIII) Class eg: | Class Total Total
held | (VD) )+ 0 X eg:y Votin:
As a % of g
W) (VD (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 7 3677080 3677080 |37.78 3677080 3677080 |37.78
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 7 3677080 3677080 |37.78 3677080 3677080 | 37.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 3677080 3677080 |37.78 3677080 3677080 |37.78
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 1 701586 701586 |7.21 701586 701586 |7.21
Financial
® Institutions/ 2 168 168 0 168 168 0
Banks
(Slu)b-Total (B) 3 701754 701754 |7.21 701754 701754 |7.21
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
() shareholders 12356 2214182 2214182 (22.75 2214182 2214182 |22.75
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |12 1896956 1896956 | 19.49 1896956 1896956 | 19.49
share capital in




excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

Any Other

(e) . 232 1242594 1242594 112.77 1242594 1242594 (12.77
(specify)
(8311)b—T0ta1 (B) 12600 5353732 5353732 |55.01 5353732 5353732 |55.01
Total Public
Shareholding 12603 6055486 6055486 | 62.22 6055486 6055486 | 62.22
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 12610 9732566 9732566 | 100 9732566 9732566 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
12610 9732566 9732566 | 100 9732566 9732566 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter

Group
Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
. Number of
assuming full . pledged or
. Locked in .
No. Of conversion shares (XII) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares : Underlying | convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares . s .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
. Outstanding s As a % -
convertible W securities percentage sa As a % |dematerialized
oo arrants . £ sa /%
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted o of total form (XIV)
(X) Warrants share No. | total |No. Shares
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) |y 4
XI)= (VID)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 37.78 3677080
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 37.78 3677080
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 37.78 3677080
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 7.21 701586
(6] 0 168
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 7.21 701754
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@@)) 22.75 2207835
(a(ii)) 19.49 1896956
(e) 12.77 1238684
Sub-Total (B) 55.01 5343475

(3




Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 62.22 6045229
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (

A+B+C2) 100 9722309
(AeB 100 9722309

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(€]

PALEM
SRIKANTH
REDDY

P SOUJANYA
REDDY

SUPRIYA
REDDY
PALEM

PALEM
SRINIVAS
REDDY

STUTHI
REDDY

SANHITA
REDDY

DAKSHAYANI
REDDY

PAN (II)

AAMPP9497N

AAQPP2729R

ACJPR2347C

AFUPP0243B

BVCPROO35E

BVMPR2821Q

ADVPDO196L

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

602261

71619

1000000

2600

1000000

1000000

600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (V)

602261

71619

1000000

2600

1000000

1000000

600

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.19

0.74

10.27

0.03

10.27

10.27

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class o

f securities (IX

)

Class eg:X

602261

71619

1000000

2600

1000000

1000000

600

Class eg:y

Total

602261

71619

1000000

2600

1000000

1000000

600

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

6.19

0.74

10.27

0.03

10.27

10.27

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VID)+
(Xi)(a) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.19

0.74

10.27

0.03

10.27

10.27

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of Shares pledged or

otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

602261

71619

1000000

2600

1000000

1000000

600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders
I

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

3677080

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3677080

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

37.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3677080

Class eg:y

Total

3677080

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

37.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

37.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3677080

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders
I

PASSAGE TO INDIA MASTER FUND LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAECP2986K

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

701586

701586

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

701586

701586

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.21

7.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

701586

701586

Class eg:y

Total

701586

701586

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

7.21

7.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

7.21

7.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

701586

701586

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess

ofRc

Searial No.

1

UL IUT,.

2

2 153kha
Z TOKILSS
3

4

Name of the
Shareholders
I

ELIZABETH
MATHEW

MADHAVAN
KUNNIYUR

ASHISH
DHAWAN

VAIBHAV
RAO

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAKPE0189Q

ACBPK7739F

ADLPD9621N

AMZPR5608N

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

562080

207000

678189

138000

1585269

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VI)

562080

207000

678189

138000

1585269

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.78

6.97

1.42

16.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

562080

207000

678189

138000

1585269

Class eg:y

Total

562080

207000

678189

138000

1585269

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

5.78

2.13

6.97

1.42

16.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

5.78

6.97

1.42

16.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

562080

207000

678189

138000

1585269

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Catedo Foreign |Foreign Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Clearing
gory Nationals | Nationals Corporate | Corporate Corporate Corporate Members

Category / I\/f;l;ee;}tl:nel More than 1 lvf;l;z;}tl:nel More than 1
More than 1 Category gf g Category |percentage of gf g percentage of |Category
percentage shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding

GLOBAL

PARLE MEDIA
Name of the KEEN WHYE SIXRIVERS |p1SscUITS ~ |VENTURES
Shareholders GROUP
a0 LEE LIMITED PRIVATE INDIA
LIMITED PRIVATE

LIMITED
PAN (II) ACUPL5187F AAKCS2895N [ AAACP0485D | AAECG0763H
No. of the
Shareholders |6 1 109 1 1 1 18
D
No. of fully
pald up equity | 310547 | 135800 700309 [216948 140000 207000 5305
shares held
av)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+ 310647 (135800 700309 216948 140000 207000 5305
(V)+ (VD)
Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 3.19 1.4 7.2 2.23 1.44 2.13 0.05
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 310647 (135800 700309 216948 140000 207000 5305
Class eg:y




Total

310647

135800

700309

216948

140000

207000

5305

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.19

1.4

7.2

2.23

1.44

2.13

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

3.19

1.4

7.2

2.23

1.44

2.13

0.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

307195

135800

700309

216948

140000

207000

5305

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

Trusts

Trusts

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders
I

AMOL S CHAUHAN
WILL TRUST

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAABA2322F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
I

96

232

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

740

149458

149000

76135

1242594

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

740

149458

149000

76135

1242594

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

1.54

1.53

0.78

12.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

740

149458

149000

76135

1242594

Class eg:y

Total

740

149458

149000

76135

1242594

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.01

1.54

1.53

0.78

12.77




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

1.54

1.53

0.78

12.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

740

149000

149000

76135

1238684

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No.
in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in
case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue
of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



